Table S5. His-Klp6FL effect upon S. pombe GTP microtubule fast end dynamics.

	Klp6FL  (nM)
	Growth (nm s-1)
	Shrinkage (nm s-1)
	Cat (min-1) 
	Res (min-1)
	Growth (%)
	Shrinkage (%)
	Pause (%)

	0
	8.6 ± 1.1 (15)
	184 ± 23 (13)
	0.32 (11)
	1.32 (3)
	93.6
	6.1
	0.4

	82
	8.9 ± 0.6 (16)
	221 ± 23 (13)
	0.30 (11)
	0.53 (1)
	90.8
	4.8
	4.4

	164
	8.1 ± 0.8 (18)
	195 ± 18 (16)
	0.29 (12)
	0.80 (2)
	87.1
	5.3
	7.7


mean ± SEM (n)
